radioactive particulates, C-14, tritium, and radioiodines was 2.27E+00 mrem. 

Liquid Effluents 

Liquid radioactive releases for the 2015 timeframe are captured in the table titled, “Liquid Effluents 
Supplemental Release Information” and in Appendix C, “Unit Specific Annual Effluent Summaries.”  One 
hundred and fifty seven (157) liquid batch releases occurred during the reporting period.  Additionally, 
radioactive liquid effluents were continually being released through Circulating Water Blowdown.  These 
discharges contained 3.20E+03 Curies of tritium and 1.33E-01 Curies of fission and activation products.